
Drexel University College of Medicine Full-Time Employees 2014 Bi-Weekly Medical Contributions

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Drexel    
Pays

Employe
e Pays

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $187.07 $37.63 $224.70 $26.49 $19.29 $45.78 Employee Only $4.44 $4.44 $6.59 $6.59
Employee + Child $248.82 $46.52 $295.34 $71.51 $43.99 $115.50 Employee + Child $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Employee + Children $320.93 $51.81 $372.74 $106.18 $43.99 $150.17 Employee + Children $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Employee + Spouse $374.55 $70.76 $445.31 $105.94 $60.21 $166.15 Employee + Spouse $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54
Family $494.98 $90.98 $585.96 $145.67 $77.17 $222.84 Family $13.13 $13.13 $21.55 $21.54

VISION

Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays Drexel Vision Care

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Coverage level Drexel      
Pays

Employee 
Pays

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00
Employee Only $268.89 $37.63 $306.52 $73.85 $19.29 $93.14 Employee Only $0.94 $0.94
Employee + Child $266.64 $46.52 $313.16 $247.48 $43.99 $291.47 Employee + Child $2.16 $2.16
Employee + Children $293.52 $51.81 $345.33 $391.96 $43.99 $435.95 Employee + Children $2.16 $2.16
Employee + Spouse $384.10 $70.76 $454.86 $387.08 $60.21 $447.29 Employee + Spouse $2.16 $2.16
Family $532.33 $90.98 $623.31 $495.90 $77.17 $573.07 Family $2.16 $2.16

Personal Choice PPO - High Option

Drexel Pays Employee Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Medical Rx
Total 

Medical & 
Rx

Waive Coverage $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 ($100.00) $0.00 ($100.00)
Employee Only $263.11 $37.63 $300.74 $130.56 $19.29 $149.85
Employee + Child $250.00 $46.52 $296.52 $340.51 $43.99 $384.50
Employee + Children $292.04 $51.81 $343.85 $495.32 $43.99 $539.31
Employee + Spouse $372.61 $70.76 $443.37 $513.16 $60.21 $573.37
Family $497.75 $90.98 $588.73 $683.28 $77.17 $760.45

CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred 
Plan


